Intel® Q370 Express Chipset and
Intel® 8th/9th Gen Core™ i3/i5/i7/i9 Processors
D3633-S mITX
Industrial Series
 * cTDP – Easy & flexible reduction of CPU TDP
 * Supporting Intel® AMT 12.0 / vPro
 * Dual Channel LVDS & eDP
 * M.2 SSD & Mini-PCIe Socket onboard

bm
y
Ordering Information
Accessories
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
D3633-S mITX F5120-V166 Intel® 8th/9th Gen Core™ Processor Series, Intel® Q370 Chipset,
Realtek Audio Codec
D3633-S mITX
(w/o LVDS Support & w/o Audio
Support)
F5120-V1664 Intel® 8th/9th Gen Core™ Processor Series, Intel® Q370 Chipset
LVDS electronics, audio electronics & related connectors removed; additional
plastic clips to cover audio holes in I/O shield
M.2 ADAPTER BOARD S26361-F5000-M003 D3436-S = Adapter for Mini PCIe to M.2 Wi-Fi modules
SERIAL PORT CABLE S26361-F5000-K010 Fullsize slot bracket
RISERCARD S26361-F5000-R006 1x PCIe x4 (D3318-A)
CHASSIS KIT S26361-F5000-J003 SMARTCASE™ S720